Bus

Bus DEREAGZI MH-YAKUPLU HASIRCILAR iS MERKEZI

Go to website

B.Cekmece - Glrpinar - Yakuplu - BeylikdlzU

Direction
Ziya Gokalp Cad. — Baskent Cad.

53 stops

Open route schedule

Ziya Gokalp Cad.

Armuttarla

Dereadzi Mahallesi

PTT

Ptt

SITELER

ADNAN MENDERES CAD.

Millet Caddesi
istanbul Caddesi
Avrupa Cad.
Avrupa Cad.
Kafkas Caddesi
Yavuz Sultan Selim Bulvari
Cicekbahce

Yavuz Sultan Selim
Anadolu Caddesi
Mavikent

KUSDILI CADDESI
Kusdili Caddesi
ECZANE

OSMANLI CADDESI

Route schedule
Ziya Gokalp Cad. — Baskent Cad.

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Ziya Gokalp Cad.
Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

P - Talatpasa

arbaros Hayrettin Mehterge;me.

Cumhuriyet Akevier

Tuirgiy sy v
: Mehmet Akif:
'iﬂlgamrk Ersoy

: -H':J.'Iﬁ_rm.'rl

Bl'.lyukglehlr i

UHORaTG e e
K164

élnar‘tepe Beylikduzu

3 Beylikdizl
058

I

Hilirijyer Bulvarl

Adnan Kahveci

Rlrpinar

= ﬁ"“”u c
Dereaqz A,

Kavakl Marmara

Myt Bpgat

34-85

¢ @ DpenStrestMap contributors

m DEREAGZI MH-YAKUPLU HASIRCILAR IS MERKEZI  BusMaps
— B.Cekmece - Gilrpinar - Yakuplu - Beylikdiz(


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-DEREA%C4%9EZI-MH-YAKUPLU-HASIRCILAR-%C4%B0%C5%9E-MERKEZ%C4%B0-1879726500-3450235329
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-DEREA%C4%9EZI-MH-YAKUPLU-HASIRCILAR-%C4%B0%C5%9E-MERKEZ%C4%B0-1879726500-3450235329
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-DEREA%C4%9EZI-MH-YAKUPLU-HASIRCILAR-%C4%B0%C5%9E-MERKEZ%C4%B0-1879726500-3450235329

Hasbahce

Beykent

Minibuls Duragi
Beylikdlizu (E5)
BEYLIKDUZU isKi
Camlik

Minibls Duragi
Bizimkent
Buyuksehir Konutlar
MIGROS

Migros

Kibris Caddesi
KIBRIS CADDESI
Baris Mahallesi
ATATURK BULVARI
SECKINLER SITESI
Megakent
M.KAVAKLIKENT SITESI
Yesilyurt Cad.
Yesilyurt Cad.
ihlasmarmara Evleri
Yesilyurt Cad.

1.Ada

Mermerciler Sitesi
Osmanli Caddesi
AKASYA

Hurriyet Caddesi

F.S.MEHMET CADDESI



Fatih Sultan Mehmet

Minibls Duragi

N. Fazil Kisaktrek

Baskent Cad.



Direction
Baskent Cad. — Ziya Gokalp Cad.

54 stops

Open route schedule

Baskent Cad.

Minibls Duragi

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Cad.

F.S.Mehmet Caddesi

Akasya

Mermerciler Sitesi

Yesilyurt Cad.

1.ADA

Yesilyurt Cad.

Cinarevleri

Cinar Evler

M.Kavaklikent Sitesi

Kavakl Cad.

Seckinler Sitesi

ATATURK BULVARI

Ali Cebi Cad.

Ali Cebi Cad.

Kibris Caddesi

Migros

Minibis Duragi

MIGROS

Sakarya Cad.

Sakarya Cad.

Beylikdiizii Belediye

Blyuksehir Cad.

Route schedule
Baskent Cad. — Ziya Gokalp Cad.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Baskent Cad.
Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-DEREA%C4%9EZI-MH-YAKUPLU-HASIRCILAR-%C4%B0%C5%9E-MERKEZ%C4%B0-1879726500-3450235329

Minibuls Duragi

11. Cadde

Yildirim Beyazit Cad

BIZIMKENT

BEYLIKDUZU iSKi

Beylikdiizii (E5)

Beykent

Yavuz Sultan Selim Bulvari

Yavuz Sultan Selim Bulvari

Parlamenterler Sit.

Merhaba

HASBAHCE

Osmanli Caddesi

Eczane

Osmanli Cad.

Kusdili Cad.

Yavuz Sultan Selim Bulvari

Anadolu Caddesi

YAVUZ SULTAN SELIM

KAFKAS CADDESI

istanbul Caddesi

istanbul Caddesi

istanbul Caddesi

Minibls Duragi

Millet Caddesi

Millet Cad.

Dereadzi Mahallesi

Armuttarla



Ziya Gokalp Cad.

DEREAGZI MH-YAKUPLU HASIRCILAR iS MERKEZI Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF
at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Bueyuekcekmece

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



